

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CrI.A.No.46 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	29.07.2025	<u>MB,J & BRMR,J</u> Sri M.Ramachandra Reddy, the learned Additional Public Prosecutor appearing for the respondent-State. No one appears for the appellant. We note from the Proceeding Sheets that the matter was last taken up for hearing by a Co-ordinate Bench on 25.09.2023. List this matter on 11.08.2025. <u>MB,J</u> <u>BRMR,J</u> ysk	Tr. to I/O folder before corr.

--	--	--	--

