

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
Main Case No.: CRLA. No.46 OF 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> List on 27.04.2026. Registry is directed to put up original record in S.C.NO.299 of 2016 on the file of the learned IV Additional Metropolitan Sessions Judge, at Hyderabad. KL,J BRMR,J bj	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE